
curs

seminar

laborator

optionale/proiect

CCPI    

CG 130

8:00-16:50

19:00-19:50

16:00-17:50

21:00-21:50
CCPI - CK 003

AV  

 CK 003

AV - CK 003

DPSI - CK 003

MC

CB 202

CP

CB 202

DPSI   

Cercetare stiintifica 1

MP2

CB 202

MP2 - CB 202

17:00-17:50
MIERCURI

MC - CB 202

CP - CB 202

Cercetare stiintifica 1

Decan,

LUNI

Vineri

20:00-20:50

19:00-20:50

21:00-21:50

8:00-16:50

17:00-17:50

18:00-18:50

18:00-18:50

20:00-20:50

16:00-16:50

CG 130

MARȚI 18:00-18:50

8:00-16:50

19:00-19:50

16:00-17:50

16:00-17:50

18:00-18:50

14:00-15:50

19:00-20:50

21:00-21:50

21:00-21:50

JOI

20:00-21:50

14:00-15:50

20:00-20:50

18:00-19:50

Specializările: IMPC

Anul de studii: II IMPC

Facultatea: IMST

ORAZIUA

Semestrul I

Disciplina

Anul universitar 2017-2018

ORAR
Forma de invatamant: Zi-Master

GRUPA 

Sg. 1


